
37” 

16” 

16” 

48” 

12” 

12” 

10” 

22.75” 

12” 

16” 

12” 

00” 

2x – ¾” 37X16”(Top & Bottom) 
2x – ¾” 48X16” (Sides) 
1x - ¾” 48X15.25” (Center) 
1x – ¾” 35.5X48” (Back) 

3x – ¾” 14.5X12” (Right Shelves) 
1x – ¾” 22.75X14.5”(left self) 
1x – ¾” 22.75X48” (Left door) 
1x – ¾” 12X48” (Right door)  



4’ or 48” 

8’ or 96” 

16” 

16” 

15.25” 

22.75” 

12” 

12” 

Side 

Side 

center 

Left Door 

Right Door 

14.5” 

12” 

14.5” 

12” 

14.5” 

R. Shelf R. Shelf R. Shelf 



4’ or 48” 

8’ or 96” 

35.5” 

Back 

37” 

16” 

37” 

16” 

Top Bottom 

22.75” 

14.5” 

L. Shelf 


